B&R Enclosures
Ausrack IP
brenclosures.com.au
2 1300 362 567   |   sales@brenclosures.com.au
Ausrack IP
19 inch cabinets for harsh environments
RA
L7

(C)
Usable Depth
(D)
Depth
(E)
Height
(F)
Width
(G)
Height
(H)
Width
(J)
Weight
(kg)
ARIP11U64 11 600 600 400 360 380 540 540 170 490 33.0
ARIP15U64 15 800 600 400 360 380 740 540 170 490 39.9
ARIP15U65 15 800 600 500 460 480 740 540 170 490 44.9
ARIP15U66 15 800 600 600 560 580 740 540 170 490 50.0
ARIP24U64 24 1200 600 400 360 380 1140 540 170 490 56.0
ARIP24U65▲ 24 1200 600 500 460 480 1140 540 170 490 62.0
ARIP24U66 24 1200 600 600 560 580 1140 540 170 490 74.0
ARIP32U66 32 1600 600 600 560 580 1540 540 170 490 84.0
ARIP38U65▲ 38 1800 600 500 460 480 1740 540 170 490 94.5
ARIP42U65▲ 42 2000 600 500 460 480 1940 540 170 490 95.5
ARIP42U66▲ 42 2000 600 600 560 580 1940 540 170 490 112.0
Dimensions (mm)
External Internal Opening Size Gland Opening
Part Number RU
Height
(A)
Width
(B)
Depth
(C)
Usable Depth
(D)
Depth
(E)
Height
(F)
Width
(G)
Height
(H)
Width
(J)
Weight
(kg)
ARIP11U64/S 11 600 600 400 360 380 540 540 170 490 33.0
ARIP15U64/S 15 800 600 400 360 380 740 540 170 490 35.0
ARIP15U65/S 15 800 600 500 460 480 740 540 170 490 42.0
ARIP15U66/S 15 800 600 600 560 580 740 540 170 490 47.0
ARIP24U64/S▲ 24 1200 600 400 360 380 1140 540 170 490 53.0
ARIP24U65/S▲ 24 1200 600 500 460 480 1140 540 170 490 57.5
ARIP24U66/S▲ 24 1200 600 600 560 580 1140 540 170 490 70.0
ARIP32U66/S▲ 32 1600 600 600 560 580 1540 540 170 490 79.0
ARIP38U65/S▲ 38 1800 600 500 460 480 1740 540 170 490 88.5
ARIP42U65/S▲ 42 2000 600 500 460 480 1940 540 170 490 89.5
ARIP42U66/S▲ 42 2000 600 600 560 580 1940 540 170 490 106.0
ORDERING GUIDE
Zinc Coated Steel
Stainless Steel
▲ Available on request
4 1300 362 567   |   sales@brenclosures.com.au
▲ Available on request
Accessories
ARBPB1U
Part Number Description RU To suit cabinets & frames
ARBPB1U▲
Horizontal, 19"
black, pack of 5
strips
1 All 19” B&R Data ICT
cabinets and frames
Brush Strips - Ezibrush™
Keeps hot exhaust air away from cool intake air, extending the life of your equipment. These panels have
a brush strip overhanging the 1RU size by an extra 5mm allowing simple management of air gaps when
placed alongside other equipment.
Dimensions (mm)
Part Number RU
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm) To suit cabinets & frames
EBP1U 1 44 483
All 19” B&R Data ICT
cabinets and frames
EBP2U 2 88 483
EBP3U 3 132 483
EBP4U 4 177 483
EBP5U▲ 5 222 483
EBP6U▲ 6 266 483
EBP
Part Number Description RU To suit cabinets & frames
ARBP6U Supplied as 6 x 1RU plastic
panels 1 All 19” B&R Data ICT
cabinets and frames
ARBP6U
Blanking Panels - Eziblank
The adjustable tool-less blanking panels simply snap to the size you need and pushes onto the 19”
mounting rails. The blanking panels can be easily snapped into 1RU increments to fit any gap. Made from
UL94 fire rated and anti-static ABS plastic.
Blanking Panels - Metal
Used to control airflow within the rack. They are manufactured from 1.2mm steel with a powdercoated
matt black surface finish.
5brenclosures.com.au
▲ Available on request
Accessories
Part Number RU
Width
(mm)
Depth
(mm) Description To suit cabinets & frames
Horizontal Cable Management
ARHCMF1U 1 480 125
Mounts on equipment rails
90mm finger length All 19” racksARHCMF2U 2 480 125
ARHCMF4U▲ 4 480 125
Horizontal Cable Management Extended Finger/ Cover Panel
ARHCMFX1U▲ 1
Extended finger
150mm finger length All 19” racksARHCMFX2U▲ 2
ARHCMFX4U▲ 4
Horizontal Cable Management Rings
ARPCMH1U 1 55mm x 30mm ring
All 19” racksARPCMH2U▲ 2 55mm x 30mm ring
ARPCMH4U▲ 4 55mm x 30mm ring
ARPCMH1U100▲ 1 40mm x 100mm ring
Cable Management Rings
ARPCMR2S – 161 96 Single zone Ausrack Plus, CQr, TxD, Patch,
IP, Field FE & iLINQ
Cable Management Hanger
ARPCMP24 – 24 patch lead hanger, 597mm Stand alone product wall mount
* Needs Cable Zone
ARHCMF1U ARHCMF4U
Cable Management - Horizontal
Cable management is an efficient and tidy way to keep on top of high density cabling in a rack or cabinet.
Horizontal options can be incorporated into any B&R rack or cabinet.
6 1300 362 567   |   sales@brenclosures.com.au
Part Number Description RU Product Range
ARPEB18U▲
Vertical
25mm x 3mm
flat bar with
5.5mm holes
18
Ausrack Plus, CQr, TxD, IP,
Field FE & iLINQ
ARPEB24U▲ 24
ARPEB27U▲ 27
ARPEB40U▲ 40
ARPEB42U▲ 42
ARPEB45U 45
ARPEB47U▲ 47
ARPEB48U▲ 48
ARPEBH1U▲ Horizontal 1 All B&R Data ICT
cabinets and frames
ARPEB18U
ARPEB27U

(mm)
Load Rating
(kg) Suit Cabinet Depth Product Range
ARTF450 Telescopic,
full extension 1 450 20 600mm deep
All B&R Data ICT
cabinets and frames
ARTH450▲
Telescopic,
half extension,
locking
1 450 40 600mm deep
ARC210
Cantilever
2 210 10 –
ARPCS150▲ 2 150 10 –
ARPCS250▲ 2 250 10 –
ARPCS350▲ 2 350 10 –
ARPCS450▲ 2 450 10 –
ARKBC▲ Keyboard pivot
tray accessory* 2 – – –
ARPFL600 Fixed, Light duty 1 450 50 600
ARPFH600 Fixed,
heavy duty 1 450 160 600
ARC360 Cantilever 2 360 10 –
All B&R Data ICT